
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
3jr
48
01
11
31
85
28
74
02
6

97.3
14
80
8

13
25

C21
52
03
18
66
72
35
50
37
9

12
77X
19

Name
Sylvain LACOMBE
Andre BEAUDOIN
François ADAM
Claude LECLERC
Steven BOISSENNAULT
Normand LAVIGUEUR
Dany OUELLET
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Gaetan LONGTIN
Pierre GRATON
Jacques POULIN
Daniel GUAY
Donald THEETGE
Marc-Andre CLICHE
Jean OUELLET
Michel GROLEAU
Jean-Francois DERY
Daniel BELANGER
Martin LACOMBE
Andre COURSOL
Simon ROUSSIN
Jacques LAPERLE
Karl ALLARD
Raymond BAZINET
Marc BEGIN
Yvon BEDARD
Michael LAVOIE
Benoit JUTEAU
Benoit BEAUCHAMPS

Hometown
TERREBONNE
ST-AUGUSTIN
St-Pie-de-Bagot
LANORAIE
LYSTER
CHOMEDAY

ORMSTOWN
CHATEAUGUAY
MIRABEL
EAST BROUGHTO
HEBERTVILLE ST
QUEBEC
VALLEE JONCTIO
Alma
LAVAL
VAL-BELAIR

TERREBONNE
ST-JEROME
QUEBEC

ST-FELICIEN
ST-JEROME
ST-PHILIBERT
ST-NICOLAS
CHICOUTIMI
STE-SOPHIE
MONTREAL

Commanditaire
R.LACOMBE & FRERES
J.A. LARUE
Bar BAJA
AUTOPRO
EXCAVATION MARIO ROY
EXCELLENCE DODGE
AUTO KAMOURASKA
ARTOPEX
W. COTE & FILS
METAL INC
SOLUTIONS CHENCO
AIR SAGUENAY
CASTROL SYNTEC
TRANSPORT LFL
Bar Le Crapeau
BAIGNOIRES CHAMPION
CENTURY 21
VERI-CHEQUE
R. LACOMBE & FRERES
CARQUEST PIECES D'AUTOS
GILLES LINTEAU EXCAVATIO
JPN ELECTRIQUE
JPN ELECTRIQUE
TRANSMISSION LONGUEUIL
PIECES AUTO F.BEGIN
COCA-COLA
TRANSMISSION LONGUEUIL
LUCAS OIL
FOLEY MOTROSPORTS

Total Tm
3:59:20.169
3:59:20.469
3:59:22.858
3:59:23.138
3:59:23.319
3:59:23.362
3:59:23.788
3:59:23.800
3:59:27.216
3:59:24.421
3:59:31.733
3:59:29.514
3:59:27.930
3:59:25.064
3:52:55.945
3:59:29.144
3:59:26.900
3:59:29.064
3:59:26.492
3:22:12.976
3:59:28.312
3:13:59.737
2:51:17.449
3:59:28.649
2:45:23.609
2:33:25.882

41:57.487
23:30.093

2:56.972

Diff
-

+0.300
+2.689
+2.969
+3.150
+3.193
+3.619
+3.631
4 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
17 Laps
19 Laps
30 Laps
33 Laps
35 Laps
50 Laps
60 Laps
69 Laps
72 Laps
80 Laps

139 Laps
146 Laps
148 Laps
201 Laps
416 Laps
454 Laps
494 Laps

Laps
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
499
496
495
493
486
484
473
470
468
453
443
434
431
423
364
357
355
302

87
49

9

Best Tm
17.911
17.912
18.289
18.148
18.030
18.036
18.124
18.074
18.218
18.306
18.421
18.292
17.800
18.157
18.459
18.362
17.995
18.316
18.042
18.165
17.970
17.820
17.998
18.423
18.005
18.207
18.205
18.591
18.656

Avg. Speed
88.269
88.267
88.253
88.251
88.250
88.250
88.247
88.247
87.524
87.015
86.795
86.458
85.240
84.906
85.287
82.427
82.089
79.446
77.706
90.141
75.591
91.579
89.252
62.611
90.149
82.669
87.087
87.569
128.156

Race Results

Desmeules-Dodge 500

LMS Castrol

Desmeules Dodge 500

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/11/2005 02:00 PM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Albert Hannas
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